U12 vanuseklass - 28.12
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Tallinna FC Flora Mustad
FCI Talinn

FC Olymp

Saku Sporting Sinine

Rakvere K Tarvas||
Tartu FC Santos |
Pohja-Tallinna JK Volta
Véndra JK Vaprus

Harju JK Valge

Tallinna FC FloraValged
TalinnaKratid

Tallinna FC Levadia Roheline

JK Tabasalu Sinine
Tartu FC Santos |
Saue K

FC Kose
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+/-
10-3
8-4

4-3
2-14

+/-
111
4-7

0-8

+/-
5-1
2-3
1-3
0-1

+/-
6-2
7-6
56
2-6
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